

MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 751571 Dayton, Ohio 45475

ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT Tom Barrett 63 W. Sharon Rd. Glendale, Ohio 45426

PHONE (317) 565-9964

EMAIL tom.barrett@barrettworks.com

WEB www.ohioia.com

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK https://www.facebook.com/OhioIA

FOLLOW US ON LINKEDIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/ ohio-irrigation-association

ADVERTISE

The Ohio Irrigation Association's website reaches over 3,000 page views each year. A company ad costs on \$300 for a full year.

I am interested in advertising on the website.

2023 Application for Membership

Membership Category

Contractor	\$150
Manufacturer	\$350
Distributor	\$350
Student	\$25

Contact Information

	Company Name				
	Mailing Address				
	City	State	Postal Code:		
	Primary Contact Email Address				
	Office Phone				
	Cell Phone				
Certifications & Memberships					
	Irrigation Association	Member (IA)*		
	EPA WaterSense Partner				
	Certified Backflow Te	ester #			
Payment Information					
	Check (enclosed)	□visa	Mastercard		

Card Number	Exp/
Name on Card	CSV

Signature _

Make checks payable to the Ohio Irrigation Association and submit to: Ohio Irrigation Association, P.O. Box 751571, Dayton, Ohio 45475

Membership is based upon a calendar year. New members who join after January $I^{\,\rm st}$ are granted prorated dues in the second contiguous year of membership.

*Contractors that are members of the Ohio Irrigation Association are eligible to join the Irrigation Association at a \$100 discount off the base rate.